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7 Dairy Drive, Acton
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM
Cape Cod Personality with large wraparound veranda, stone fireplace andwalk-out
basement! 3 BR + 3WR. Large eat-in kitchen. Stainless steel appliances. Main floor
laundry with w/o to garage. Bonus third level loft perfect for studio, office or 4th
bedroom! Extensively decking and landscaping. Beautiful Finished basement with
gas fireplace, walkout to deck and 6-person Hot Tub! 4-car parking.

Mike
BARON

sales representative

416-888-0767
www.MikeBaron.ca

ike
7 Dair Driv A t

$644,900

Martin

Kinal
broker

Cell: 416-456-7886

Office: 905-286-5888

6 Evans Pl, Georgetown
Just Listed! Open HOuse sat & sun 2-4 pm
Location Location Location! Near Downtown Shops, Hospital, Park, Court Location! Lovely
Home, 4 Bdrm, 3.5 Bath, Fam Room, Lrg Fin. Bsmnt w/5th Bdrm&Office. Great Family Home!
Lots of Rock SolidUpgrades - youwon’t believewhat Sellers did for the newbuyer! $789,500.
Visit our open house or check out amazing virtual tour 24/7 at www.MartinKinal.com

$789,500

Sutton Group
Summit Realty Inc., Brokerage.

41 Confederation Street, Glen Williams
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM
Gorgeous bungalow with a 2-car garage/workshop backing onto the credit river in the heart of
GlenWilliams! Every inch of this home has been customized! Huge living room w/ gas f/p overlooks
upgraded kitchen(’12) with granite, s/s appliances, breakfast bar & ceramics. Hardwood throughout
bedrooms/living spaces. Tons of natural light! Dining room has a walk-out to a large deck(‘16) to
enjoy your backyard oasis!

Sara

HAINES
sales representative

905-875-8777
www.sarahaines.ca

CREDIT RIVER

OWN A PIECE OF HISTORY!
Century home, Circa 1880, professionally restored on a beautiful treed lot.

Legally registered duplex – home can easily be converted back to 2 apartments.

Walk to downtown Georgetown, Schools and GO Station. Call for more info!

Lynn
OLES
broker

905-877-8262
www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca

$749,900

COUNTRY LIVING CLOSE TO TOWN!
Raisedbungalowonhuge lot invillagesetting, comescompletewith full
in-law suite with separate entrance on lower level. All the big stuff is
done. Super efficient Geothermal heating! Call for details.

Lisa

HARTSINK
broker

905-877-8262
www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca

Lisa

$679,900

4 Gilmer Court, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE SUNday 2-4 PM
Terrific 3 Bdrm/3 Bath semi * Approx 1800 of finished living space
* Combined LR/DR * Eat-in kitchen has W/O to private treed backyard w/no
homes behind * Lower level family roomw/pot lights & F/P *Walk to the GO,
schools, shopping, parks & more from this central location * Call Susan for
more details * Asking $625,000

Susan
LOUGHEED

broker

905-702-4772
www.SusanLougheed.com

OPEN HOUSE!!

4 Gilmer Court Georgetown

OPEN HOUSE!!

Susan


